
Jeffrey A. Iveson 
Water Commissioner, Village of Delanson 

1797 Main Street   PO Box 235 

Delanson, New York 12053 

 

 
 

Period of December 1, 2016 – December 31, 2016 
 

Total Amount of Water Used per Period:                                955,000 gals. 

Average Amount of Water Used per Day:                                 31,000 gals. 
Total Amount of Hypochlorite Used per Period:                           32.7 gals. 
Average Amount of Hypochlorite Used per Day:                          1.05 gals. 

 
 

 
Saturday, December 3, 2016: 
 * Steve and I flushed hydrants 

 * Replaced ballast in plant pipe gallery (basement) and 2 bulbs on main  
    floor 
 

Monday, December 5, 2016: 
 * Sent quarterly TTHM and HAA5 samples to JH Consulting 

 
Tuesday, December 6, 2016: 
 * Sent monthly operational reports to Schenectady Co. DOH 

 * Ordered DPD1A & 1B 
 

Thursday, December 8, 2016: 
 * Sent monthly report to Village Board to Isabelle 
 

Monday, December 12, 2016: 
 * Met Slack Chemical rep and switched out chlorine carboys 
 

Tuesday, December 13, 2916: 
 * Draining filter bed #3 

 
Wednesday, December 14, 2016: 
 * Sent monthly bacti sample to JH Consulting 

 
Thursday, December 15, 2016: 

 * Steve and I cleaned filter bed #3 
 * Sent required nitrate sample to JH Consulting 
 

 



Tuesday, December 27, 2016: 
 * Changed UV bulbs 

 
 

Thursday, December 29, 2016: 
 * Confirmed availability for Jan. meeting with Apt. complex developer 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

THIS IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROGRAM.  DISCRIMINATION IS PROHIBITED BY 
FEDERAL LAW.  COMPLAINTS OF DISCRIMINATION MAY BE FILED WITH USDA 

DIRECTOR, OFFICE OF CIVIL RIGHTS, ROOM 326W, WHITTEN BUILDING, 14TH & 

INDEPENDENCE AVE SW, WASHINGTON, D.C. 202500410 (518)895-2199 TDD#1-800-

662-1220 


